RS, NS
Vishay Dale
124
Document Number 30204
Revision 10-Oct-05
For technical questions, contact ww2bresistors@vishay.com
FEATURES

Revision 28-Mar-02
For technical questions, contact ww2bresistors@vishay.com
MILITARY PART ORDERING EXAMPLES
To help in ordering, the following are examples of military part numbers cross-referenced to Vishay Dale part numbers.  For complete
information on military part numbering, consult the specific military specification.
WIREWOUND RESISTORS:
MIL-PRF-26 (Basic [RW]) (Established Reliability alternate MIL-PRF-39007 [RWR])
RW80 U 49R9 F G-3 49.9Ω 1%
1 2 3 4 1 3 4
RW67 V 101 RS-5-70 100Ω 5%
1 2 3 1 3 4
MIL-PRF-18546 (Basic [RE]) (Established Reliability alternate MIL-PRF-39009 [RER])
RE65 G 1001 RH-10 1kΩ 1%
1 2 3 1 3 4
MIL-PRF-39007 (Established Reliability [RWR]) (Basic is MIL-PRF-26 [RW])
RWR74 S 10R1 F R ESS-5 10.1Ω 1% R
1 2 3 4 5 1 3 4 5
MIL-PRF-39009 (Established Reliability [RER]) (Basic is MIL-PRF-18549 [RE])
RER65 F 1001 R ERH-10 1kΩ 1% R
1 3 2 4 1 2 3 4
MIL-PRF-49465 (Basic [RLV]) (Established Reliability-None)
M49465 06 T R0100 F LVR-3-26 0.01Ω 1%
1 2 3 4 5 1 4 5
1.  Style
2   Characteristic
3.  Resistance Value*
4.  Tolerance
1.  Style
2   Characteristic
3.  Resistance Value*
4. Tolerance
1.  Style
2.  Characteristic
3.  Resistance Value*
4.  Tolerance
5. Failure Rate Level
1.  Style
2.  Resistance Value
3.  Tolerance
4. Failure Rate Level
1.  Style
2.  Specification Sheet Number
3.  Characteristic
4.  Resistance Value*
5.  Tolerance
⇒
*See the following page for Military decade resistance table.
⇒
⇒
⇒
⇒
⇒
Vishay Dale Type
Vishay Dale Type
Vishay Dale Type
Vishay Dale Type
Vishay Dale Type
RW Type
RE Type
RWR Type
RER Type
RLV Type
131
Military Product Identification
Vishay Dale
Document Number 30243
Revision 28-Mar-02
For technical questions, contact ww2bresistors@vishay.com
STANDARD RESISTANCE VALUES FOR THE 10 TO 100 DECADE
* Listing of resistance values for the B and D tolerance does not guarantee that all of these resistance values are available for
  all resistor models.
10.0 10.0